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Exam Date & Time: Saturday, 11 fune, 2022,3:30 pM to 5:00 pM
Exam Conducted by: IBA, DU

Tofal Seat Arrangemgnt
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sl. Post Name Room No. Start Roll End_Roll Total
Center 1: Agrani School and College, Azimpur Govt. Colony (North) Azimpur, Dhaka 1205

Ground Floor
1, Assistant Manager (Administration) 30 1500001 1500028
2 Assistant Manager (Administration) 31 1500029 1500062 34

Assistant Manager (Administration) 31(A) 1500063 1500090 28
4 Assistant Manager (Administration) 31(B) 1s00091 1500120 30
5 Assistant Manager (Administration) 37 1500121 1500154 34
6 Assistant Manager (Administration) 38 1500155 1500188 34
7 Assistant Manager (Administration) 39 1500189 1500222 34

1st floor
8 Assistant Manager (Administration) 103 t500223 15002s6 34
9 Assistant Manager (Administration) 1,04 1500257 1500282 26

10 Assistant Manager (Administration) 105 1500283 1500308 26
11 Assistant Manager (Administration) 106 1500309 1500334 26
12 Assistant Manager (Administration) 101 1500335 1500360 26
13 Assistant Manager (Administration) 108 1s00361 1500386 26
1"4 Assistant Manager (Administration) 109 1500387 1,500412 26
1.5 Assistant Manager (Administration) 110 1500413 1500448 36
1,6 Assistant Manager (Administration) 111 1500449 1500484 36
17 Assistant Manager (Administration) 113 1500485 1500526 42
18 Assistant Manager (Administration) 714 1500527 1500562 36
19 Assistant Manager (Administration) 115 1500563 1500598 36
20 Assistant Manager (Administration) 11sl(A) 1500599 1500624 26

South Side

21, Assistant Manager (Administration) 116 1s0062s 1s00660 36
22 Assistant Manager (Administration) L17 1500661 1500688 28

Assistant Manager (Administration) 118 1500689 1500716 28
24 Assistant Manager (Administration) 719 75007t7 150074a 32

2nd Floor
25 Assistant Manager (Administration) 2Q4 7500749 L500774 26
26 Assistant Manager (Administration) 206 1s0077s 1s00800 26
27 Assistant Manager (Administration) 207 1500801 1500826 26
28 Assistant Manager (Administration) 208 1500827 1500852 26
29 Assistant Manager (Administration) 209 1500853 1500878 26
30 Assistant Manager (Administration) 210 1500879 1500914 36
31 Assistant Manager (Administration) 211 1500915 1500950 36
32 Assistant Manager (Administration) 212 1500951 1500976 26

Assistant Manager (Administration) 273 t500977 1501026 50
34 Assistant Manager (Administration) 274 t507027 1s01062 36
35 Assistant Manager (Administration) 21,5 1501063 1501098 35



sl. Post Name Room No. start_Roll End_Roll Total
Centlr :1: Agrani School and College, Azilnpur Govt. Colony (Nor

F thl, Azimpur, Dhaka 1205

36 Assistant Manager (Administration) tLb 1501099 1501128 30
37 Assistant Manager (Administration) 277 1501129 1501160 32
38 Assistant Manager (Administration) 218 1501161 1501192 32
39 Assistant Manager (Administration) 2L9 1501L93 L50L222 30

3rd floor
40 Assistant Manager (Administration) 302 7501,223 1501255
47 Assistant Manager (Administration) 303 L507257 1501308 52
42 Assistant Manager (Admin istration) 304 1501309 1501360 52
43 Assistant Manager (Administration) 30s 1501361 t5014L2 52
44 Assistant Manager (Administration) 305 1501413 r50t452 40
45 Assistant Manager (Admin istration) 307 1501453 150L492 40
46 Assistant Manager (Administration) 311 1501493 1s01532 40
47 Assistant Manager (Administration) 372 1501533 150L560 28

South Side
48 Assistant Manager (Administration) 316 1501561 1501596 36
49 Assistant Manager (Administration) 317 1501597 1501628 32
50 Assistant Manager (Administration) 318 L501529 1501662 34
51 Assistant Manager (Administrafi on) 319 1501663 1501700 38

Cente, 2, Unirersity Wom.nr' Feder.ti

Ground Floor
1 Assistant Manager (Administration) 101 1501701 1501780 80
2 Assistant Manager (Administration) 702 1501781 150L880 100

1st floor
3 Assistant Manager (Administration) 201 150L881 1501980 100
4 Assistant Manager (Administration) 204 1501981 7502020 40
5 Assistant Manager (Administration) 206 7502027 1502070 50

2nd Floor
6 Assistant Manager (Administration) 301 t50207t L502L70 100
7 Assistant Manager (Admin istration) 304 1.502L77 1,502210 40

lst floor
8 Assistant Officer (Administration) 205 1700001 1700015 15

2nd Floor
9 Assistant Officer (Administration) 305 1700016 1700063 48

10 Assistant Officer (Administration) 306 L700064 L70077L 48
1,1, Assistant Officer (Administration) 307 17007L2 1700159 48
L2 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 309 1600001 1600046 46
13 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 310 1600047 1600096 50
14 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 311 1600097 1600140 44
15 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 372 1600141 L600178 38
16 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 314 1600179 1600218 40

4th Floor
17 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 501 1600219 1600338 720
18 Assista nt Ma nager (Accounts) 502 1600339 1600378 40
19 Assistant Manager (Accounts) 503 1600379 1600438 60
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